
Pos. Name City Shift Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Total   

1 Erin Quinn Calgary 1 255 206 257 253 195 215 1381 181 Over

2 Joleen Martinich Great Falls 1 237 210 223 224 231 200 1325 125 Over

3 Heather Vukasin Great Falls 1 173 214 245 247 235 189 1303 103 Over

4 Guyla Streit (re) Fort Benton 4 205 237 231 233 225 168 1299 99 Over

5 Kristen Dehn Great Falls 4 224 205 180 215 236 235 1295 95 Over

6 Doris Kimmerle Great Falls 1 230 183 169 207 235 237 1261 61 Over

7 Jamie Webster Bozeman 1 202 204 222 183 237 172 1220 20 Over

8 Barb Lankford Great Falls 1 202 189 204 236 172 212 1215 15 Over

9 Brenda Rathbun Butte 1 198 204 171 219 211 190 1193 -7 Under

10 Sally Callery Great Falls 1 225 180 207 184 151 234 1181 -19 Under

11 Julie Redfern Billings 1 201 194 207 158 190 226 1176 -24 Under

12 Amanda Jensen Fort Benton 1 191 192 172 237 180 195 1167 -33 Under

13 Karen Bockemuehl Bozeman 1 173 200 214 172 189 202 1150 -50 Under

14 Sherri Lien Missoula 4 148 223 215 201 157 198 1142 -58 Under

15 Mary Porter Missoula 1 179 226 181 182 176 190 1134 -66 Under

16 Liz Wong Calgary 1 203 170 145 213 183 203 1117 -83 Under

17 Karen Arps Great Falls 4 179 183 182 213 182 149 1088 -112 Under

18 Cheryl Dalla Mura Great Falls 1 182 205 145 166 201 198 1097 -103 Under

19 Guyla Streit Fort Benton 1 211 201 173 169 223 137 1114 -86 Under

20 Kelly Kruschel Calgary 1 202 209 161 189 150 168 1079 -121 Under

21 Lauraine Fast Calgary 1 181 184 176 185 176 174 1076 -124 Under

22 Tina Davis (re) Missoula 4 171 163 190 191 177 180 1072 -128 Under

23 Tina Davis Missoula 1 166 184 182 203 162 173 1070 -130 Under

24 Pat Pinkston Bozeman 1 139 160 185 189 201 195 1069 -131 Under

25 Candace Marshall Calgary 1 184 180 199 180 140 168 1051 -149 Under

26 Connie Dickman Great Falls 1 144 199 187 169 190 143 1032 -168 Under

27 Holly Vukasin Great Falls 1 203 170 147 175 150 162 1007 -193 Under

28 Tamii Finkbeiner Bozeman 1 139 177 161 174 150 188 989 -211 Under

29 Cheryl Dalla Mura (re) Great Falls 4 190 143 149 177 152 166 977 -223 Under

30 Michelle Woods Great Falls 1 145 156 193 144 146 187 971 -229 Under

31 Lori Hopp Great Falls 1 171 166 157 118 147 148 907 -293 Under

Scr Bonus Grand

POS BOWLER ID Gm1 w Gm2 w Gm3 w Gm4 w Gm5 w Gm6 w Gm7 w Gm8 w Gm9 w Gm10 w Pins Pins Total

1 Joleen Martinich B4 202 236 30 237 30 205 30 190 206 30 185 30 202 30 258 30 235 30 2156 240 2396 396 Over

2 Guyla Streit (re) B3 214 30 236 30 246 30 241 30 214 30 226 30 206 30 183 179 203 30 2148 240 2388 388 Over

3 Liz Wong A2 171 227 30 288 30 178 30 230 30 215 30 182 267 30 192 30 157 2107 210 2317 317 Over

4 Barb Lankford A6 242 30 205 30 217 265 30 192 30 185 157 247 30 247 206 2163 150 2313 313 Over

5 Sally Callery A4 172 30 211 215 30 234 30 181 206 30 201 30 213 235 30 216 30 2084 210 2294 294 Over

6 Kristen Dehn A8 222 30 173 201 30 195 201 183 237 30 232 30 202 200 30 2046 150 2196 196 Over

7 Amanda Jensen B6 174 200 197 30 223 224 30 220 209 30 206 30 204 30 181 2038 150 2188 188 Over

8 Doris Kimmerle B7 233 30 230 30 214 187 224 30 236 30 164 182 223 173 2066 120 2186 186 Over

9 Erin Quinn A5 235 169 171 166 226 233 30 218 30 245 30 1663 90 1753 153 Over

10 Jamie Webster B2 268 30 200 191 213 30 237 30 185 155 30 180 1629 120 1749 149 Over

11 Brenda Rathbun B8 212 256 30 167 195 177 289 30 154 213 1663 60 1723 123 Over

12 Mary Porter B1 206 187 196 30 214 30 182 192 188 203 1568 60 1628 28 Over

13 Sherri Lien B5 236 30 180 189 154 180 174 196 222 30 1531 60 1591 -9 Under

14 Julie Redfern A3 160 168 197 30 194 235 30 178 193 173 30 1498 90 1588 -12 Under

OVER/ UNDER
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15 Heather Vukasin A1 178 30 223 30 177 179 30 147 175 190 30 138 1407 120 1527 -73 Under

16 Karen Bockemuehl A7 164 188 30 143 158 183 30 190 30 170 135 1331 90 1421 -179 Under

            
    

Pins

Total Bonus with Scratch

Pos. Name City Gms Pins Bonus Avg  
1 Joleen Martinich Great Falls 11 240 2635 218
2 Barb Lankford Great Falls 14 150 3168 216
3 Guyla Streit (re) Fort Benton 11 240 2572 212
4 Liz Wong Calgary 11 210 2497 208
5 Sally Callery Great Falls 11 210 2464 205
6 Kristen Dehn Great Falls 10 150 2196 205
7 Amanda Jensen Fort Benton 10 150 2188 204
8 Doris Kimmerle Great Falls 10 120 2186 207
9 Erin Quinn Calgary 8 90 1753 208

10 Jamie Webster Bozeman 8 120 1749 204
11 Brenda Rathbun Butte 8 60 1723 208
12 Mary Porter Missoula 8 60 1628 196
13 Sherri Lien Missoula 8 60 1591 191
14 Julie Redfern Billings 8 90 1588 187
15 Heather Vukasin Great Falls 8 120 1527 176
16 Karen Bockemuehl Bozeman 8 90 1421 166

Alternate:  Karen Arps Great Falls

    
                 

 STEPLADDER RESULTS   
           
 Game #1:   Barb Lankford  ( 203 )  defeated  Sally Callery  ( 170 )   
 Game #2:   Barb Lankford  ( 223 )  defeated  Liz Wong  ( 180 )     
 Game #3:   Barb Lankford  ( 212 )  defeated  Guyla Streit (re)  ( 184 )   
 Title Game:   Joleen Martinich  ( 239 )  defeated  Barb Lankford  ( 217 )   

                 

1498
1407
1331

November 8, 2008 - November 9, 2008  

2066
1663
1629
1663
1568
1531

$3,860.00

PrizeScratch

2395
3018
2332
2287
2254
2046
2038

$135.00
$125.00
$120.00
$115.00
$110.00

$60.00

$235.00
$210.00
$185.00
$165.00
$155.00
$145.00

$650.00
$475.00
$380.00
$325.00
$270.00


